PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW10 - Steelite Protector Boot S1P
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Split Leather

Material Outsole: PU/PU

Reference: F03

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

A best seller amongst workers in a host of trades, this style is one of the
most comfortable and sturdy boots on the market. Comprehensive
protection with 200 joule steel toecap, steel midsole and a slip resistant,
energy absorbent heel.

Steelite WORK

Features
* ™

Steelite™ Work . o - CE certified

Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with

a strong and flexible construction. - Protective steel toecap
- Steel midsole

Footwear R

Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define  * Anti-static footwear

the Portwest footwear collections. . .
- Energy absorbing seat region

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

Standards - Heat resistant outsole - 200°C
AS/NZS 2210.3:2009
ASTM F2413-11 - Fuel and oil resistant outsole

ENISO 20345:2011
- Dual density sole unit

5313'22 - Protective steel toecap

20m

Colours

[ ] EU/UK/USA
Euro 35-52, UK 2-17, US 3-18
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW10 - Steelite Protector Boot S1P
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Test House
Cert No:

Item

FW10BKR35
FW10BKR36
FW10BKR37
FW10BKR38
FW10BKR39
FW10BKR40
FW10BKR41
FW10BKR42
FW10BKR43
FW10BKR44
FW10BKR45
FW10BKR46
FW10BKR47
FW10BKR48
FW10BKR49
FW10BKR50
FW10BKR51
FW10BKR52

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight (Kg)
0.8200
1.1100
1.1500
1.1800
1.2200
1.2800
1.3100
1.3500
1.4200
1.4400
1.5000
1.5600
1.7400
1.8200
1.8200
1.8400
1.8600
1.8800

Cubic (m?)
0.0854
0.0854
0.0854
0.0854
0.0854
0.0995
0.0995
0.0995
0.1082
0.1082
0.1214
0.1214
0.1214
0.1214
0.1476
0.1476
0.1476
0.1476

EAN13

5036108203352
5036108163441
5036108143450
5036108125814
5036108125821
5036108125838
5036108125845
5036108125852
5036108125869
5036108125876
5036108125883
5036108125890
5036108125906
5036108125913
5036108203369
5036108203376
5036108203383
5036108251551

DUN14

15036108691828
15036108627407
15036108627414
15036108627421
15036108627438
15036108627445
15036108627452
15036108627469
15036108627476
15036108627483
15036108627490
15036108627506
15036108627513
15036108627520
15036108691835
15036108691842
15036108691859
15036108740236
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